WEG Low Voltage AC Drives Introduces
CFW11 Frame H Variable Frequency Drive
The CFW11 Variable Frequency Drive Product Line Extension
WEG is pleased to introduce the CFW11 Frame H stand-alone drive with ratings up to
1000HP at 480 Volts AC.  This extension of the CFW11 drive family offers WEG customers
a continuous line of variable frequency drives from 1.5 through 1000 horsepower at 480
VAC.  Sharing common features and options such as I/O and communication option cards,
integral Soft PLC and free programming and diagnostic software, the CFW11 family of

HP
Drive
Amps
Motor
HP
Drive
Amps
WEG Line
Reactor P/N
Dimensions (in.)
HxWxD/EA
Weight
(lbs)/EA
Qty
Included
700 795 550 637 CFW110795T4OYZ-LR 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 470  WKDRULL8H  12.3 x 15.5 x 13.5 125 2  $66,157
750 877 600 715 CFW110877T4OYZ-LR 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 470  WKDRULL8H  12.3 x 15.5 x 13.5  125 2  $74,135
950 1062 750 855 CFW111062T4OYZ-LR 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 486  WKDRULS3H  12.61 x 15.25 x 16.5  190 2  $92,842
1000 1141 800 943 CFW111141T4OYZ-LR 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 486  WKDRULS3H  12.61 x 15.25 x 16.5  190 2  $105,623
575VAC
ND / VT HD / CT
Catalog
Number

HP
Drive
Amps
Motor
HP
Drive
Amps
WEG Line
Reactor P/N
Dimensions (in.)
HxWxD/EA
Weight
(lbs)/EA
Qty
Included
600 584 500 504 CFW110584T6OYZ-LR 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 441  WKDRULS50H  12.5 x 17 x 15 195 1  $78,880
650 625 600 540 CFW110625T6OYZ-LR 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 441  WKDRULS50H  12.5 x 17 x 15  195 1  $85,780
800 758 650 614 CFW110758T6OYZ-LR 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 470  WKDRULS43L  12.5 x 15.5 x 14  175 2  $102,734
900 804 750 682 CFW110804T6OYZ-LR 55.7 x 27.1 x 16.6 470  WKDRULS43L  12.5 x 15.5 x 14   175 2  $114,957
Note:
1) AC Line Reactors are supplied with the CFW11 Frame H Drive providing 3% total impedance to AC supply network.
    The reactors are open style (IP00) and are shipped loose per the quantities listed above.
CFW11 Frame H Drive Module